Place

1

2

10

Bib #

366

367

186

352

188

362

378

380

381

368

2076 Magnolia Green 5K
5-Wor-76

First Name
Daniel
Dylan
Katie

Cory
Wayne
Nick

Kevin

Tim

Mary

Seth

Moseley VA

= un.nnuonw

Last Name
Quimbayo-Cipric
Reasoner
Carbiener
Okeefe
Carbiener

Plakas

Willing
Mcdonald
Haney

Roby

ealtih 1

Tl €9 STARL/ELD

Race BesUIts_

Sex

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Age
13
13
26
43
29
13
37

47

35

Commonseealth Timing

Chip Time
19:42.317
20:54.467
21:25.937
21:41.740
22:37.927
24:08.000
24:28.767
24:30.120
24:32.617

25:19.390

Pace/Mi.
6:21
6:44
6:54
6:59
7:19
7:46
7:55
7:55
7:55

8:11



Place

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

Bib #

357

348

356

353

354

350

351

190

197

369

365

377

360

379

194

371

200

355

193

358

189

191

196

372

187

First Name
Jami
Marco
Vincent
Nicole
Cory
Grant
Greg
Courtney
Wayne
Heidi
Tyler
Michelle
Nicole
Christina
Kim
Kelley
Sean
Molly
Chad
Eric
Jesse
Andrea
Kelly
Jen

Maggie

Last Name
Parrish
Morello
Papaleo
Okeefe
Okeefe Jr
Newman
Newman
Deremer
Huggins
Sheldon
Poindexter
Wilkins
Phelps
Arrington
Geddis
Taylor
Kinnear
Palenski
Dobrowolski
Phelps
Coalson
Dharamsi
Harris
Tucker

Carbiener

Sex

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Age
15
39
13
40
13
11
47
29
31
34
35
30
33
36
49
28
47
29
31
34
40
36
43
35

27

Chip Time

25:28.333

26:10.590

26:24.147

26:35.660

27:03.713

27:11.047

27:14.037

27:22.410

27:39.180

27:47.870

27:58.680

28:07.107

28:17.877

28:49.143

29:17.047

29:22.940

30:00.600

30:11.803

30:22.127

30:23.333

30:27.290

31:13.290

32:07.260

34:15.487

34:52.237

Pace/Mi.
8:12
8:25
8:31
8:34
8:44
8:46
8:48
8:51
8:55
8:59
9:03
9:04
9:08
9:20
9:26
9:27
9:43
9:46
9:49
9:49
9:51
10:06
10:22
11:07

11:18



Place

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

Bib #

359

199

385

386

175

373

364

361

347

176

181

374

363

179

349

375

195

185

177

178

First Name

Lauren
Jamie
Stella.
Savannabh.
Isabella
Robert
Rachel
Tabitha
Emily
Carter
Sofia
Stacy
Pam
Leah
Catherine
Carley
Deborah
Daniel
Dylan

Olivia

Last Name
Phelps
King
Carmichael
Carmichael
Atkins
Tucker
Poindexter
Phelps
Mochan
Bennett
Warren
Warren
Poindexter
Newman
Newman
Wessler
Gutheil
Brennan
Gutheil

Gutheil

Sex

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Age
29
28
10

13

34
27
45

33

41

56

41
35
42

42

Chip Time

34:52.357

36:26.537

36:45.693

36:46.663

36:47.287

36:52.427

37:29.877

38:17.400

38:49.030

43:24.163

44:58.797

45:07.120

47:27.410

56:18.547

56:37.220

56:40.827

1:01:01.086

1:01:04.123

1:01:05.096

1:01:05.726

Pace/Mi.

11:16

11:45

11:51

11:51

11:51

11:58

12:07

12:21

12:33

14:02

14:32

14:34

15:19

18:13

18:19

18:20

19:38

19:39

19:40

19:40



